GOLF ARO

GOLFY CUP CATALOGNE - GROUPE 4 (04-11)

Fecha Listado: 04/11/2019
Hora Listado: 16:54:26

SCRAMBLE - Stableford

(Recorrido: GOLF DARO)

FECHA: 04/11/2019 CODIGO: CB4419088

Class Net - Golfy Cup Catalogne (Groupe 4) -4 Nov (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1

12

17

23

24

BURGER, MICHEL
SCHEUER, NICOLAS

GOYER, NELLY
BON, ANTOINE

NARCHAL, BRUNO
MARTIN, YVES

DECHAMBRE, BENOIT
BOURGIN, YVONNE

ZAGULA, REGIS
ESCANDE, GUILLES

CORCO, JEAN
CABANEL, JEAN MARC

RAOULX, OLIVER
GOYER, ETIENNE

ASTAUD, MICHEL
FARAUDO, RENE

TOURNIAIRE, PASCALE
TOURNIAIRE, MARC

BRISSSAUD, BERNARD
BOUTAUD, ERIC

HAHN, PATRICK
HAHN, CHANTAL

ANDEER, LEO
DUNKEL, LAURENT

LABOURGUIGNE, ERIC
LABOURGUIGNE, MATHIEU

ROCHETON, PASCAL
ROCHETON, ISABELLE

PERRIN-RAVENHORST, VERONIQU
RAVENHORST, ARJEN

SANS, MARIE CHRISTINE
SANS, PHILLIPPE

MESCHIN, DAVID
SALLAT, PHILIPPE

MOREAU, OLIVIER
MOREAU, VALERIE

BOURGIN, ERIC
DECHAMBRE, ESTELLE

TRAIZIT, ERIC
TRAIZIT, YOANN

DUBUIS, JACQUES
DUBUIS, CHRISTIANE

RAULT, ANNIE
ALLEMAGNE -TOUZE, ADELINE

VIGNON, MAURICE
VIGNON, DOMINIQUE

COUILLARD, MARIE-THERESE
IGER, JEAN-BABTISTE
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GOLF
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GOLF
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GOLF
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HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
18,2
17,0
12,3
30,7
24,4
12,5
14,3
30,0
12,9
10,5
11,3
11,4
15,5
10,8
12,4
13,9
12,0
13,4
16,4
14,4
22,7
15,5
0,0
14,5
10,5
3,9
12,7
13,7
13,1
18,7
28,2
15,4
19,2
4,2
8,1
12,9
10,5
23,0
18,5
14,2
12,5
25,3
18,9
36,0
13,6
23,4
17,4
13,3
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GOLF ARO
GOLFY CUP CATALOGNE - GROUPE 4 (04-11)

Fecha Listado: 04/11/2019
Hora Listado: 16:54:30

SCRAMBLE - Stableford

(Recorrido: GOLF DARO)

FECHA: 04/11/2019 CODIGO: CB4419088

Class Net - Golfy Cup Catalogne (Groupe 4) -4 Nov (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

CLUB

JOUBERT, GWENOLA
LESTAGE, LUC

DEBELLE, DOMINIQUE
DEBELLE, FRANCOISE

27 MERINI,DJAMEL
THIVAAKARAN, CHRISTIAN

JOSSET, MARIE CLAUDE
RISSE, MARTINE

FREDIANI, MICHEL
BOURGAIN, JEAN-MICHEL

30 RUELLAN, THIERRY
GUILLOUET, PIERRE-YVES

RACLOT LEBLANC, SYLVIE
DELAIGUES, DIDIER

32 SURCHAT, ANDRE
SACKHOFF, JURGEN

BODIN-LOUIS, CATHERINE
MARCHAND, BRUNO

DEMERY, NATHALIE
BRISSAUD, BRIGITTE

35 SABOURIN, GILLES
MONTMEAT, XAVIER

GARITEAU, PHILIPPE
BANLIER, LAURENT

37 RAMBAUD, MICHELE
LIGER, ISABELLE

38 JERVOLINO, MICHELLE
PORTAL, CATHERINE

GOLF
GOLF

GOLF
GOLF

GOLF
GOLF

GOLF
GOLF

GOLF
GOLF

GOLF
GOLF

GOLF
GOLF

GOLF
LLANES MUNICPL

GOLF
GOLF

GOLF
GOLF

GOLF
GOLF

GOLF
GOLF

GOLF
GOLF

GOLF
GOLF

12Vuelta
HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
16,9 S F 3 12 35 35
17,5 S M 3
17,3 S M 3 13 35 35
19,6 S F 3
9,8 S M 2 9 34 34
14,1 S M 2
17,5 S F 3 10 34 34
11,2 S F 3
15,4 S M 3 12 34 34
18,5 S M 3
17,0 M M 3 12 33 33
17,8 M M 3
36,0 S F 5 14 33 33
12,0 M M 5
18,5 S M 4 16 32 32
26,6 S M 4
36,0 S F 5 17 32 32
14,4 S M 5
35,5 S F 5 18 32 32
18,6 S F 5
14,5 S M 3 9 31 31
10,2 S M 3
8,7 M M 2 10 31 31
34,2 M M 2
36,0 S F 5 16 30 30
13,7 S F 5
19,1 S F 4 13 29 29
19,2 S F 4



